Yale University Press

30% Exhibit Discount

Use code Y21AJS when ordering,
valid through February 4, 2022.

Prices subject to change without notice.

*Sales Tax: Add appropriate sales tax for shipments to CA,

CO, CT, DC, FL, GA, IL, IN, KY, LA, MA, MD, MI, MN, NJ,
NM, NY, OH, PA, RI, TX, VA, WA, and WI.

**Shipping: U.S. and Canada only, $5 for the first book, $1
per each add’l book.

SHIP TO:

Name

Address Line 1

Address Line 2

City State Zip/Postal Code

District Country

Billing Address (if different)

In North America, send with prepayment to:
Yale University Press, c/o TriLiteral LLC
100 Maple Ridge Drive, Cumberland, Rl 02864

Tel: (800) 405-1619
Email: orders@triliteral.org

Web: www.yalebooks.com

Ordering outside North America?
Visit www.yalebooks.co.uk, discounts may not apply.

Visa, MasterCard, or Amex. Please make checks out to TriLiteral.

Card Number

Expiration Date

Signature

Email or Phone

Total # of Books Purchased Sub Total

Sales Tax*

Shipping**

Total

2021 Association for Jewish Studies

December 19-21, 2021

List Discount

Qty ISBN AUTHOR: Title Format Price Price
9780300186291 AUSTIN: Jews and the Reformation Hardcover $45.00 $31.50
- 9780300230796 BEGLEY: Houdini Hardcover $26.00 $18.20
9780300116908  BOROWSKI: Here in Our Auschwitz and Other Hardcover $28.00 $19.60
9780300190007 CARLEBACH: Posen Library Vol. 6 Hardcover $150.00 $105.00
- 9780300231090 CASPER: Fortress in Brooklyn Hardcover $30.00 $21.00
9780300243321 CLIFFORD: Survivors Hardcover $28.00 $19.60
9780300243550  CUMMINS: From Sarah to Sydney Hardcover $35.00 $24.50
9780300135527 ENDELMAN: Posen Library Vol. 8 Hardcover $200.00 $140.00
9780300248555 FADERMAN: Harvey Milk Paper $16.00 $11.20

Titles labeled NEW have been published in the past year. Titles labeled NYP are forthcoming.



9780300248401
9780300265996
9780300248418
9780300252248
9780300250763
9780300249989
9780300255249
9780300248432
9780300140910
9780300251814
9780300244250
9780300253030
9780300188530
9780300243871
9780300230345
9780300251845
9780300237214
9780300233377
9780300224405
9780300248579
9780300238815
9780300208689
9780300248609
9780300180404
9780300251920
9780300255379
9780300236545
9780300248135
9780300190397
9780300226195
9780300266009
9780300247893
9780300135503
9780300243512
9780300229264
9780300248791
9780300243109

FREDRIKSEN: When Christians Were Jews
GOLDSTEIN: | Maccabees
GOODMAN: Catch-67

GOODMAN: Wondering Jew
GORDON: Migrants in the Profane
GREEN: Judaism for the World
GREENSTEIN: Job

HAHN: Kinship by Covenant
HALBERTAL: Nahmanides
HOFFMAN: Ben Hecht

KAPLAN: Hitler's Jewish Refugees
KASS: Founding God's Nation
KASSOW: Posen Library Vol. 9
LEFF: Well Worth Saving
LEIBOVITZ: Stan Lee

LINFIELD: Lions' Den

LUBOW: Man Ray

MCAULEY: House of Fragile Things
MIKICS: Stanley Kubrick

MIRSKY: Rav Kook

MIRVIS: Jews of Eighteenth-Century Jamaica
NEWSOM: Spirit within Me
NONGBRI: God's Library
PENSLAR: Theodor Herzl

PETROPOULOQOS: Goering's Man in Paris

POPOFF: Vasily Grossman and the Soviet Cen

PROCHNIK: Heinrich Heine

ROGERS: For the Freedom of Zion
SARNA: American Judaism 2ed.
SHNAYERSON: Bugsy Siegel
SPEISER: Genesis

STROUP: Christians Who Became Jews
TIGAY: Posen Library Vol. 1

TOORN: Becoming Diaspora Jews
TRAUB: Judah Benjamin

WILLS: Introduction to the Apocrypha

WORTMAN: Admiral Hyman Rickover

NYP
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NYP
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Paper
Paper
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Paper
Paper
Hardcover
Paper
Hardcover
Hardcover
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Paper
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Paper
Hardcover
Hardcover
Paper
Hardcover
Hardcover
Paper
Hardcover
Hardcover
Paper
Hardcover
Paper
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Paper

Hardcover

$20.00
$60.00
$18.00
$30.00
$35.00
$30.00
$18.00
$32.00
$55.00
$15.00
$45.00
$40.00
$200.00
$28.00
$26.00
$20.00
$26.00
$30.00
$26.00
$16.00
$65.00
$40.00
$24.00
$26.00
$37.50
$25.00
$26.00
$37.50
$26.00
$26.00
$65.00
$65.00
$175.00
$65.00
$26.00
$38.00
$26.00

Titles labeled NEW have been published in the past year. Titles labeled NYP are forthcoming.

$14.00
$42.00
$12.60
$21.00
$24.50
$21.00
$12.60
$22.40
$38.50
$10.50
$31.50
$28.00
$140.00
$19.60
$18.20
$14.00
$18.20
$21.00
$18.20
$11.20
$45.50
$28.00
$16.80
$18.20
$26.25
$17.50
$18.20
$26.25
$18.20
$18.20
$45.50
$45.50
$122.50
$45.50
$18.20
$26.60
$18.20



9780300233216 ZELIZER: Abraham Joshua Heschel Hardcover $26.00 $18.20

9780300251883 ZORNBERG: Moses Paper $15.00 $10.50

Titles labeled NEW have been published in the past year. Titles labeled NYP are forthcoming.



