Yale University Press

30% Exhibit Discount

Use code **Y21AJS** when ordering, valid through February 4, 2022.

Prices subject to change without notice.

*Sales Tax: Add appropriate sales tax for shipments to CA, CO, CT, DC, FL, GA, IL, IN, KY, LA, MA, MD, MI, MN, NJ, NM, NY, OH, PA, RI, TX, VA, WA, and WI.

**Shipping: U.S. and Canada only, \$5 for the first book, \$1

per each add'l book.

c	н	ю	•	т	\smallfrown	٠
3	п	16	•		u	٠.

1	
<u> </u>	
State	Zip/Postal Code
Country	
	? State

In North America, send with prepayment to:

Yale University Press, c/o TriLiteral LLC 100 Maple Ridge Drive, Cumberland, RI 02864

Tel: (800) 405-1619 Email: orders@triliteral.org Web: www.yalebooks.com

Ordering outside North America?

Visit www.yalebooks.co.uk, discounts may not apply.

Visa, MasterCard, or Amex. Please make checks out to TriLiteral.

Card Number	
Expiration Date	
Signature	
Email or Phone	
Total # of Books Purchased	Sub Total
	Sales Tax*
	Shipping**
	Total

2021 Association for Jewish Studies December 19-21, 2021

Qty	ISBN	AUTHOR: Title	Format	List Price	Discount Price	
	9780300186291	AUSTIN: Jews and the Reformation	Hardcover	\$45.00	\$31.50	
	9780300230796	BEGLEY: Houdini	Hardcover	\$26.00	\$18.20	
	9780300116908	BOROWSKI: Here in Our Auschwitz and Other	Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60	
	9780300190007	CARLEBACH: Posen Library Vol. 6	Hardcover	\$150.00	\$105.00	
	9780300231090	CASPER: Fortress in Brooklyn	Hardcover	\$30.00	\$21.00	
	9780300243321	CLIFFORD: Survivors	Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60	
	9780300243550	CUMMINS: From Sarah to Sydney	Hardcover	\$35.00	\$24.50	
	9780300135527	ENDELMAN: Posen Library Vol. 8	Hardcover	\$200.00	\$140.00	
	9780300248555	FADERMAN: Harvey Milk	Paper	\$16.00	\$11.20	

9780300248401	FREDRIKSEN: When Christians Were Jews		Paper	\$20.00	\$14.00
 9780300240401	GOLDSTEIN: I Maccabees	NYP	Paper	\$60.00	\$42.00
9780300203930	GOODMAN: Catch-67	NIF	Paper	\$18.00	\$12.60
9780300252248	GOODMAN: Wondering Jew		Hardcover	\$30.00	\$21.00
 9780300252240	-		Hardcover	\$35.00	\$24.50
 •	GORDON: Migrants in the Profane		Hardcover	\$30.00	
 9780300249989 9780300255249	GREEN: Judaism for the World			\$18.00	\$21.00 \$12.60
 9780300255249	GREENSTEIN: Job		Paper		
 •	HAHN: Kinship by Covenant		Paper	\$32.00	\$22.40
 9780300140910	HALBERTAL: Nahmanides		Hardcover	\$55.00	\$38.50
 9780300251814	HOFFMAN: Ben Hecht		Paper	\$15.00	\$10.50
 9780300244250	KAPLAN: Hitler's Jewish Refugees		Hardcover	\$45.00	\$31.50
 9780300253030	KASS: Founding God's Nation		Hardcover	\$40.00	\$28.00
 9780300188530	KASSOW: Posen Library Vol. 9		Hardcover	\$200.00	\$140.00
 9780300243871	LEFF: Well Worth Saving		Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60
 9780300230345	LEIBOVITZ: Stan Lee		Hardcover	\$26.00	\$18.20
 9780300251845	LINFIELD: Lions' Den		Paper	\$20.00	\$14.00
 9780300237214	LUBOW: Man Ray		Hardcover	\$26.00	\$18.20
 9780300233377	MCAULEY: House of Fragile Things		Hardcover	\$30.00	\$21.00
 9780300224405	MIKICS: Stanley Kubrick		Hardcover	\$26.00	\$18.20
 9780300248579	MIRSKY: Rav Kook		Paper	\$16.00	\$11.20
 9780300238815	MIRVIS: Jews of Eighteenth-Century Jamaica		Hardcover	\$65.00	\$45.50
 9780300208689	NEWSOM: Spirit within Me		Hardcover	\$40.00	\$28.00
 9780300248609	NONGBRI: God's Library		Paper	\$24.00	\$16.80
9780300180404	PENSLAR: Theodor Herzl		Hardcover	\$26.00	\$18.20
 9780300251920	PETROPOULOS: Goering's Man in Paris		Hardcover	\$37.50	\$26.25
 9780300255379	POPOFF: Vasily Grossman and the Soviet Cen		Paper	\$25.00	\$17.50
 9780300236545	PROCHNIK: Heinrich Heine		Hardcover	\$26.00	\$18.20
 9780300248135	ROGERS: For the Freedom of Zion	NYP	Hardcover	\$37.50	\$26.25
 9780300190397	SARNA: American Judaism 2ed.		Paper	\$26.00	\$18.20
9780300226195	SHNAYERSON: Bugsy Siegel		Hardcover	\$26.00	\$18.20
9780300266009	SPEISER: Genesis	NYP	Paper	\$65.00	\$45.50
9780300247893	STROUP: Christians Who Became Jews		Hardcover	\$65.00	\$45.50
9780300135503	TIGAY: Posen Library Vol. 1		Hardcover	\$175.00	\$122.50
 9780300243512	TOORN: Becoming Diaspora Jews		Hardcover	\$65.00	\$45.50
 9780300229264	TRAUB: Judah Benjamin		Hardcover	\$26.00	\$18.20
 9780300248791	WILLS: Introduction to the Apocrypha		Paper	\$38.00	\$26.60
 9780300243109	WORTMAN: Admiral Hyman Rickover	NYP	Hardcover	\$26.00	\$18.20

 9780300233216
 ZELIZER: Abraham Joshua Heschel
 Hardcover
 \$26.00
 \$18.20

 9780300251883
 ZORNBERG: Moses
 Paper
 \$15.00
 \$10.50